SUGGESTED LOWER SCHOOL

Initial Uniform Supply

REMINDER:

Your student
will need a set of
clothing to leave
in the classroom

ADDITIONAL
RESOURCES:

dennisuniform.com
School Number: 54457

landsend.com/school
School Number: 900046111

QUESTIONS?

CONTACT:

Dave Hillis,

School Store Manager
Oregon Episcopal School
503-768-3170 - Store
503-936-6926 - Cell
hillisd@oes.edu
schoolstore@oes.edu

6300 SW Nicol Road | Portland, OR 97223 -

Polos, short sleeve
Polos, long sleeve

Sweatshirts, crew
Sweatshirts, hoodie

Full Zip Sweatshirts

Cardigans

Plaid Shorts

(school store does not carry pants)

Skirts/Skorts, solid
Skirts/Skorts, plaid

Polo dresses

Jumper dresses, a-line

Jumper dresses, jumper
(require polo underneath)

Monkey Bar Layers, shorts
Monkey Bar Layers, leggings

Socks
Headbands & Bows
Jackets, rain

Jackets, fleece

oes.edu

Price
per
item

$24
$28

$30
$32

$36

$45

$34

$35
$47

$33

$33
$48

$18
$24

$7

$7

$55
$45

Average
1 week

supply s

4-6

2-3

3-5

2-4

1-3

1-3

2-3

1-2

Oregon
Episcopal
School


http://oes.edu
http://dennisuniform.com
https://www.landsend.com/shop/school/S-ytp-xe8



